Has the pandemic had any impact on your savings and retirement plans?

REGION EHOLD INCOME

Tota\ SK/MB tario Atlantic $100K+
<$100K

HOUSEHOLD

K Lo

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 87 104 103 370 241 97 251 175 232 207 210 792
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 134 13 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
465 66 33 32 165 137 33 101 98 104 100 70 395
No, my savings and retirement plans haven't been affected |~ ,co 0% 2% 1% % % 0% 1% 1% % % 3% 2%
B* * B* BD B* G* G G K
349 49 60 18 152 46 24 158 60 76 36 95 254
Reduced, Stopped, Haven't Started (Net) 35% 37% 53% 29% 39% 19% 36% 8% 31% 38% 2% 47% 32%
£ CcE* * E £ [ * J L
247 a1 47 12 104 26 18 98 48 53 32 63 179
Reduced or Stopped (Subnet) 25% 30% 1% 20% 2% 11% 26% 30% 25% 2% 20% 34% 2%
£ CDE* * E £ * L
112 19 28 6 37 9 11 41 18 2 19 30 82
Yes, I've had to reduce or stop contributions to my
retirement savings 11% 15% 25% 10% 10% 4% 17% 12% 9% 12% 12% 15% 10%
£ CDE* £ E £ *
112 21 26 4 50 8 3 57 14 23 11 29 82
Yes, I've had to reduce or stop contributing to my long-
term savings for larger purchases 11% 16% 23% 7% 13% 3% 5% 18% 7% 11% 7% 15% 10%
£ CEF* * E * HI *
133 14 30 7 63 14 5 56 27 27 17 43 %0
Yes, I've had to reduce or stop contributing to my short-
term savings for more immediate purchases 13% 10% 27% 11% 16% 6% 7% 17% 14% 13% 11% 21% 1%
* ACEF* * E * * L
114 10 14 7 55 21 7 60 20 25 4 33 81
haven't started saving yet but | know | should 11% 7% 13% 11% 14% 9% 10% 18% 10% 12% 2% 17% 10%
- - - - ] I ] L
72 11 7 3 36 14 2 23 12 15 15 19 54
Contributed More (Net) 7% 8% 6% 2% 9% 6% 2% 7% 6% 8% 9% 9% 7%
* x * * *
30 4 2 2 14 3 1 7 3 8 9 11 20
Yes, I've been able to i more to my
savings 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 1% 4% 6% 5% 2%
- - - - -
35 7 2 * 16 9 - 15 6 4 7 5 31
Yes, I've been able to contribute more to my long-term
savings for larger purchases % 6% 2% 1% % % - % 3% 2% % 2% %
* x * * *
36 4 5 1 16 9 1 10 9 7 9 9 27
Yes, I've been able to contribute more to my short-term
savings for more immediate purchases s % = % s o ™ % s % = = %
- - - - -
132 15 15 10 41 43 8 52 24 10 11 23 109
Not sure 13% 11% 13% 16% 11% 18% 12% 16% 12% 5% 7% 11% 14%
* * * x m *
1170 159 156 70 457 259 69 398 218 231 187 252 917
Sigma 117% 119% 138% 112% 118% 108% 103% 122% 113% 116% 117% 126% 114%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - I'm worried about the effect of COVID-19 on my savings and retirement plans

COMPOSITION
al BC AB SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlantic <$40K S60K 0K+ Kids No Kids
<$6 <$100K
A B C D E F G H [ J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 87 104 103 370 241 97 251 175 232 207 210 792
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 134 113 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
592 91 84 36 227 116 38 197 111 112 92 126 466
Top 2 Box (Net) 59% 67% 74% 59% 59% 48% 57% 60% 58% 56% 58% 63% 58%
E* DEF* * * *
203 23 43 14 80 28 14 87 43 30 21 58 145
Strongly agree 20% 17% 38% 22% 21% 12% 21% 27% 22% 15% 13% 29% 18%
* ADEF* * E * 1 * L
389 67 41 23 147 88 24 110 69 82 70 68 321
Somewhat agree 39% 50% 36% 36% 38% 37% 36% 34% 36% 41% 44% 34% 40%
* * * * *
410 44 30 26 159 124 29 129 81 87 67 75 336
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 41% 33% 26% 41% 41% 52% 43% 40% 42% 44% 42% 37% 42%
* * * B AB B* *
276 34 20 17 103 84 18 72 61 60 46 47 229
Somewhat disagree 28% 25% 18% 27% 27% 35% 27% 22% 31% 30% 29% 23% 29%
* * * B * *
135 10 10 9 56 40 11 57 21 27 21 28 107
Strongly disagree 13% 7% 8% 14% 14% 16% 16% 18% 11% 14% 13% 14% 13%
* * * * *
1002 134 113 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | need financial advice now more than ever

COMPOSITION
al BC AB SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlantic <$40K S60K 0K+ Kids No Kids
<$6 <$100K
A B C D E F G H [ J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 87 104 103 370 241 97 251 175 232 207 210 792
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 134 113 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
350 54 56 27 144 46 23 105 64 79 57 92 258
Top 2 Box (Net) 35% 40% 49% 44% 37% 19% 35% 32% 33% 40% 36% 46% 32%
E* E* E* E E* * L
82 9 9 5 43 11 5 43 15 11 7 33 48
Strongly agree 8% 6% 8% 9% 11% 5% 7% 13% 8% 6% 4% 17% 6%
* * * E * IJ * L
268 45 47 22 100 35 19 62 48 68 50 58 210
Somewhat agree 27% 33% 42% 36% 26% 15% 28% 19% 25% 34% 31% 29% 26%
E* DE* E* E E* * G G
652 81 57 35 242 194 44 222 129 121 102 109 543
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 65% 60% 51% 56% 63% 81% 65% 68% 67% 60% 64% 54% 68%
* * * ABCDF * * K
426 57 39 23 154 125 28 123 89 78 72 73 353
Somewhat disagree 43% 43% 34% 36% 40% 52% 41% 38% 46% 39% 45% 36% 44%
226 23 19 12 88 69 16 98 40 43 30 36 190
Strongly disagree 23% 17% 17% 19% 23% 29% 24% 30% 21% 22% 19% 18% 24%
* * * * J *
1002 134 113 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | feel confident managing my finances during the pandemic

COMPOSITION
al BC AB SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlantic <$40K S60K 0K+ Kids No Kids
<$6 <$100K
A B C D E F G H [ J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 87 104 103 370 241 97 251 175 232 207 210 792
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 134 113 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
701 79 65 39 272 199 47 208 135 139 136 132 569
Top 2 Box (Net) 70% 59% 57% 63% 70% 83% 70% 63% 70% 70% 86% 66% 71%
* * * ABCDF * * GHI
171 12 10 9 53 72 15 59 28 26 43 34 138
Strongly agree 17% 9% 9% 14% 14% 30% 23% 18% 15% 13% 27% 17% 17%
* * * ABCD AB* * HI
530 67 54 31 219 127 32 148 107 114 93 98 431
Somewhat agree 53% 50% 48% 49% 57% 53% 47% 45% 55% 57% 59% 49% 54%
* * * * * G
301 55 49 23 114 41 20 119 58 60 23 69 232
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 30% 41% 43% 37% 30% 17% 30% 37% 30% 30% 14% 34% 29%
E* E* E* E E* J J* J
216 44 30 17 84 25 17 81 40 49 17 49 167
Somewhat disagree 22% 33% 26% 27% 22% 10% 25% 25% 21% 24% 11% 24% 21%
E* E* E* E E* J J* J
85 10 19 6 30 16 3 38 18 11 6 20 65
Strongly disagree 8% 8% 17% 10% 8% 7% 5% 12% 9% 6% 4% 10% 8%
* DE* * * J *
1002 134 113 62 386 239 67 327 193 199 159 201 801
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



